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201710180003
79190

10/18/2017
02:01:48

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES VERNON
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Instr
#:20131030000
428930

201710120003
72580

10/12/2017
03:30:58

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170504000
154600

201710160003
75970

10/16/2017
01:19:23

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

39 47 Lot#:803
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201710160003
75960

10/16/2017
01:19:22

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

39 47 Lot#:803
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201710100003
68370

10/10/2017
02:00:33

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS RICKETTS
WILLIAM R

45 97 Lot#:7-229
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201710160003
75240

10/16/2017
11:23:01

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS BURCH
NICHOLAS
JORDAN

39 9 Lot#:98
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR I
FINAL PLAT

201710160003
75980

10/16/2017
01:19:24

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

39 47 Lot#:807
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201710160003
75990

10/16/2017
01:19:25

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

39 47 Lot#:807
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE


