Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/10; Name= EMBASSY HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710180003 79190	10/18/2017 02:01:48	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC					Instr #:20131030000 428930	·
201710120003 72580	10/12/2017 03:30:58	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170504000 154600	
201710160003 75970	10/16/2017 01:19:23	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			39	47		Lot#:803 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201710160003 75960	10/16/2017 01:19:22	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			39	47		Lot#:803 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201710100003 68370	10/10/2017 02:00:33	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RICKETTS WILLIAM R			45	97		Lot#:7-229 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201710160003 75240	10/16/2017 11:23:01	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BURCH NICHOLAS JORDAN			39	9		Lot#:98 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR I FINAL PLAT
201710160003 75980	10/16/2017 01:19:24	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			39	47		Lot#:807 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201710160003 75990	10/16/2017 01:19:25	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			39	47		Lot#:807 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE